ITroféu Euroindy

4T
Pré-Final

Race (15 Laps)

Batalha 0,800 Km
18-03-2023 11:42.
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(450) JLC
1 48.332 +3.898 11:50:04.101
2 45.263 +0.829 11:50:49.364
3 45.471 +1.037 11:51:34.835
4 44.994 +0.560 11:52:19.829
5 44.904 +0.470 11:53:04.733
6 44.677 +0.243 11:53:49.410
7 44.553 +0.119 11:54:33.963
8 44.682 +0.248 11:55:18.645
9 44.878 +0.444 11:56:03.523
10 44.543 +0.109 11:56:48.066
1 44.434 - 11:57:32.500
12 44.545 +0.111 11:58:17.045
13 44.652 +0.218 11:59:01.697
14 44.915 +0.481 11:59:46.612
15 45.394 +0.960 12:00:32.006
(154) Nathan Corbet
1 50.898 +5.619 11:50:06.627
2 51.730 +6.451 11:50:58.357
3 47.924 +2.645 11:51:46.281
4 46.534 +1.255 11:52:32.815
5 46.471 +1.192 11:53:19.286
6 46.053 +0.774 11:54:05.339
7 47.372 +2.093 11:54:52.711
8 47.426 +2.147 11:55:40.137
9 45.832 +0.553 11:56:25.969
10 45.932 +0.653 11:57:11.901
1 46.276 +0.997 11:57:58.177
12 45.545 +0.266 11:58:43.722
13 45.425 +0.146 11:59:29.147
14 45.481 +0.202 12:00:14.628
15 45.279 - 12:00:59.907
(6) Ulisses Vieira
1 49.852 +2.419 11:50:06.220
2 47.433 - 11:50:53.653
3 48.109 +0.676 11:51:41.762
4 47.680 +0.247 11:52:29.442
5 47.828 +0.395 11:53:17.270
6 47.514 +0.081 11:54:04.784
7 47.668 +0.235 11:54:52.452
8 47.933 +0.500 11:55:40.385
9 47.484 +0.051 11:56:27.869
10 48.383 +0.950 11:57:16.252
11 48.868 +1.435 11:58:05.120
12 50.031 +2.598 11:58:55.151
13 49.179 +1.746 11:59:44.330
14 48.291 +0.858 12:00:32.621
(147) Simao Pinho
1 52.300 +4.390 11:50:08.983
2 49.063 +1.153 11:50:58.046
3 47.910 - 11:51:45.956
4 49.060 +1.150 11:52:35.016
5 48.536 +0.626 11:53:23.552
6 56.751 +8.841 11:54:20.303
7 51.502 +3.592 11:55:11.805
8 53.519 +5.609 11:56:05.324
9 55.217 +7.307 11:57:00.541
10 57.751 +9.841 11:57:58.292
1 57.456 +9.546 11:58:55.748
12 57.390 +9.480 11:59:53.138
13 57.391 +9.481 12:00:50.529

Lap

Lap Tm

Diff

Time of Day

Lap

Lap Tm Diff Time of Day

Printed: 18-03-2023 12:54:34
Chief of Timing & Scoring
Pedro Vieira

Licensed to: EUROINDY, LDA
Orbits 2
www.amb-it.com
www.mylaps.com

Page 1/1



